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Anlage
Hauptstr. 55a, 52159 Roetgen
G 02471-4378 wolfgang.baltzer@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Beier, Stefan
T 01772967267 stefan-petra-beier@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Marc Picard

m 017636358122; marc@mpicard.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Moosmayer, Tom
Kriger, Rene
Sinan, Essaidi
Zandi, Kian (IRl N)
Maurer, Gregor
Bayer-Sekula, Philip
Picard, Marc
Gabert, Tristan
Meyer, Tom
Dolezel, Lasse
Meyer, Moritz
Fedler, Fynn
Stoffels, Simon
Kruse, Fritz

Palm, Konrad
Dahmen, Ben
Geske, Jonas Aron

ID-Nr.

17903858
18154963
10834540
19211434
10667506
18355486
10267949
10667524
10669398
10835918
10369439
10913438
10267957
10768344
10065716
10472010
10369432

LK
LK9,4
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK20,2
LK20,7
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
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